weerno

ONLINE WSET & RE-SIT EXAMS

The venue:
Chateau de la Jouvene
WEENO
25 chemin des accates
13011 Marseille

WSET in wine level 1 - 45 minutes (60 euros for a re-sit)

- Sunday January 16, 2022, at 4 p.m. - Sunday July 3, 2022, at 4 p.m.

- Sunday February 20, 2022, at 4 p.m. - Sunday August 28, 2022, at 4 p.m.

- Thursday March 17, 2022, at 4 p.m. - Sunday September 25, 2021, at 4 p.m.
- Sunday April 24, 2022, at 4 p.m. - Sunday October 9, 2021, at 4 p.m.

- Saturday May 21, 2022, at 4 p.m. - Sunday November 20, 2021, at 4 p.m.
- Sunday June 19, 2022, at 4 p.m. - Sunday December 11, 2021, at 4 p.m.

WSET in sake level 1 - 45 minutes (60
euros for a re-sit)

- Saturday June 18, 2022, at 4 p.m.
- Sunday December 18, 2022, at 4 p.m.

WSET in wine level 2 - 1 hour (80 euros for a resit)

- Wednesday January 19, 2022, at 2 p.m. - Wednesday August 31, 2022, at 2 p.m.

- Wednesday March 16, 2022, at 2 p.m. - Wednesday October 12, 2022, at 2 p.m.

- Wednesday April 27, 2022, at 2 p.m. - Wednesday November 23, 2022, at 2 p.m.
- Friday May 20, 2022, at 2 p.m. - Wednesday December 21, 2022, at 2 p.m.

- Wednesday July 6, 2022, at 2 p.m.

WSET in wine level 3 - 3 hours (200 euros for a resit or 100 euros per exam)

(2 hours theory exam- 30 minutes break - 30 minutes tasting exam)

- Tuesday March 1, 2022, at 2 p.m. - Tuesday September 27, 2022, at 2 p.m.
- Tuesday June 21, 2022, at 2 p.m. - Tuesday December 13, 2022, at 2 p.m.

Registration: team@weenowine.com



